
Wednesday, August 7IVA AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.9.30 a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: How DoesYour Garden Grow? (Viola Short);Home Science Talk; Life in a New kKe-public, by Eleanor Roberts: 1-Manila;Let’s Talk it Over: An Auckland paneldiscusses listeners’ questions affectingthe home and family41.30 Morning ConcertGinette Doyen (piano)Theme and Variations
Allegro Appassionata Saint-Saens
Ljuba» Welitsch soprano)
Tatiana’s Letter Seene (Eugen One-gin) Tchaikovski

+ Op.m. With a Song in My Heart2
2.30 Strauss Waltzes
°.45 Eugene Conley (tenor)3.0 Campo in Popular Melodies3.15 Rugby: Commentary on the gameAuckland v. Buller at Eden Park
4.45 A Lifeof Bliss (BBC) ~ :

5.15 Children’s Session: Poetry with
‘ Douglas5.45 Bible Readings
y OR Design for Piano with CrombieMurdoch (NZBS)
7.15 ' Science Survey: Cancer Research.the first of two talks by Professor D. W.,Smithers (BRC)7.30 Song and Story of the Maori
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 Bob Bradford’s Quartet with Cora!Cummins and Rod Perrett) (NZBS)8.33 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15. Radio Roadhouse, presented byRarry Linehan, Noeline Pritchard, JohnRayner, Mervyn Smith, Ken Simich, theStardusters and Pat MeMinn: music
directed by Crombie Murdorh
(All YAS, 3YZ and 4YZ)

9.45 Frankie Froba (ptano)19. O The White Rabbit
10.30 The Stareazers
10.45 Regent Ballroom Orchestra

VG eoAUCKLAND, ,
2.30 p.m. French Musie "
Concertino. da Camera for Saxophoneand Orchestra ibertPoem of Love and the Sea ChaussonThree Piano Pieces DebussyPavane for a Dead Princess Ravel3.30 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians3.45 Musie While You Work4.15 Semprini (piano)4.30 Dick Haymes Sings
4.46 Close down6. 0 Dinner Music7-2 Pay Wilson (organ)(From Auckland Town Hall)7.30 Poems by Archibald MacLeish,read bv the author
7.56 Eva Stern (piano)
Fantasy in F Minor, Op. 49Impromptu in A Flat, Op. 29Waltz in A Flat, Op. 34, No. 1

Chopin(Studio)8.17 Evelvn Rothwell (oboe) with theLondon Symphony Orchestra conductedby _ Sir John BarbfroiConcerto Veuchen Williams
8.37 The Swabian Choral. SocietyEternal Tove of Merciful Hearts (Con-
tata 185) Bach

9. 5 GUY AND MONIQUE FALLOT(For details see 4YC)
9.45 Joan Hammond. (soprano)Arias from. Massenet Operas10.0 ‘The Vegh QuartetString Quartet No. 1 in G Minor

Brahms10.30 In Chancery, adapted from thenovel by John Galsworthy « (BRC)41. 0 Close down

LD 2cAUCKLAND,1250 ke
5. O p.m. Grady Martin’s Slew Foot ¥ire5.2) Frank Sinatra (voea))
5.40 Paul Whiteman’s Orchestra6. 0 Jave P. Morgan (voral)6.15 Earl Backus’ (guitar)6.30 The William Fivnn Show
y Pe | Listeners’ Reauests
410. O District Weather ForecastClose down :

XN dtPANGAR ET
0 a.m. Breakfast Sessionfa Weather Forecast and Northlandes
8. 0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),featuring Shopping Guide; Fashion News;and Sigmund Rombere’s Orchestra10.0 The Long Shadow :10.15 Ever Yours (final broadcast)

.

10.30 Reserved
10.45 A Many Splendoured Thing11. 0 Kawakawa Calling11.16 Lee Lawrence Entertains
11.30 Variety Time
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland6. 0 Popular Entertainers
6.30 Line-up
6.45 Melodies of the Moment
ae Charlie Kunz at the Piano
7.15 1957 Mobil Song Quest: Invercar-gill District Final
7.45 The Melachrino Strings8. 0 Farming for Profit8. 8 Songs from Serenade
8.30 The White Rabbit
9. 4 Ronnie Munro’s Orchestra
9.15 Sentimental Souvenirs
9.30 Wednesday Night Playhouse: Overthe Hills and Far Away, by Anthony
Skene, adapted from the novel by TobiasSmollett (NZBS)
10.30 (Close down

YZ 800 ROTORUA, m.
9.30 a.m. Pathway of the-Sun10. 0 Songs from Shows
10.15 Devotional Service
10.39 Music While You Work
11. 0 National Women’s Session: Let’s
Talk It Over
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work2.3). The Great Tradition
2.55 Souvenirs in .Song3.15 Classical Programme: MozartPiano Concerto No. 27 in B Flat, K.595
Operatic and Concert Arias

4.15 BBC Variety
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry): Senior Quiz and Story; Aborigi-nal Legends, by Phyllis McMaster;
Young Jane
5.30 Drinking Songs |

3. O Dinner Music7.0 Country Journal: Y.F.C. fremWestern Bay of Plenty
7.30 Now It Can Be Told8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 flan Greenep (boy soprano)Biow the Wind Southerly
The Minstrel BoyWill Ye No Come Back Again
Skye Boat Song Trad.

(Studio)
8.30 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra (BBC)9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Pitcairn: Bounty Inheritance, firstof a series by Gordon Williams, whovisited the Island last year
410. 0 Visit to Dixieland
910.30 Close down .

?
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 m.

5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning Star: Heinrich Schlusnus9.40 Musie While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Let’s Talk It
Over
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 1YA)

While Parliament is beingbroadcast the programmesfrom 2.0 to 8.45 will be
transferred to Station 2YC.

2. O p.m. Music by Schumann
Symphony No. 2 in C, Op. 61
Cello Concerto in A Minor, Op. 1293. 0 The Man From Yesterday3.30 Music While You Work4.0 The Woodlanders-s, an adapta-tion of the novel by Thomas Hardy (BBC)(A repetition of last éveniny’s broadcastfrom 2YA)

4.30 Latin American Style4.45 The Stardusters
5. 0 Instrumental Interlude
3.15 Children’s Session: Ten Tiny Min-utes; Nature Question Time45 Rible Reading50 Inia Te Wiata (baritone)19 Stock Exchange Report22 Produce’ Market Report
Se Light Entertainers.8 Masterton.Stock Sale Report13 Gardening Questions Answered, by
W. G. Stenhen

3

5
6
6
7
7
7

While Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmes
from 7.30 to 10.30 will be
transferred to Station 2YC.

7.30 Music for an Idle Moment, by DonRichardson and his Orchestra (NZBS)
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 Bob Bradford’s Quartet, with CoralCummins and Rod Derrett (NZBS)

8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 Radio Roadhouse
(For details see 1YA)

9.45 The White Rabbit (To be repeatedfrom 2YA at 3.0 p.m. on Friday )10.15 From the Soundtrack10.30 BBC Jazz Club

2¥C.gVELLINGTON,
While Parliament is beingbroadcast the programmesfrom 3.0 to 4.45 may beheard from Station 2YxX,Operating on a frequency of1400 kilocycles.

NOG

45 p.m. Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
» 0 Dinner Music0 Irma’ Kolassi (mezzo-soprano)The Song of Eve Faure
While’ Parliament is beingbroadcast programmes from7.30 onwards may be heardfrom Station 2YX, operatingor a frequency of 1400 kilo-

cycles

4.30 Poems by Archibald McLeish, readby the author
7.56 The Madrid Chamber Orchestraconducted by Ataulfo Argenta >

Prelude: Pantomime (The Swallows)
UsandizagaVictoria de los Angeles (soprano) withthe London Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Anatole Fistoulari

Song to Seville TurinaThe Madrid Chamber Orchestra, con-ducted by.Ataulfo ArgentaIntermezzo (The Gypsy) Vives
9. 5 GUY AND MONIQUE FALLOT*

~ (For details see 4YC)
9.45 John Whiting: Acorn or Oak Tree?
A talk by Kenneth White about the con-.troversial English dramatist (NZBS) . —10. © Renata Tebaidi (soprano) with the.Orchestra of the St. Cecilia Academy,Rome, conducted by Alberto Erede
aan amor (The Marriage of Figaro-Act .2)
Dove Sono (The Marriage of Figaro-Act ozartThe Orchestraof the Swiss Romandeconducted Dy Peter MaagrSerenade No. 9 in D, K.820 Mozart41. 0 Close down

2YD,
ELLINGTON1130k

p.m. Accent on Rhythm730 Heritage Hall }8. 0 Premiere: This Week’s New Re-leases (To be repeated from 2YA at3.30 on. Thursday)
8.30 Secrets .of Scotland Yard9. 0 Buddy Cole at the Piano9.15 Les Baxter, his Chorus and Orches-tra
9.45 Supper Dance
10. O District Weather ForecastClose down

XG cioGISBORNE,,
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Brighten the Day with a March:9.16 Songs of the Morning9.30 Out of theDark
9.45 The Layton Story10.0 The Search for Karen Hastings10.15 Doctor Paul
710.30 Morning Star: Andre Previn (piano)10.45 Music for Madame
11. 0 Women’s Hour. (June Iryine):Notorious
12. 0 Close down5.45 p.m. Hello, Chiidren: en DoctorHunts Big Game6. 0 Music for You
6.30 Riek O’Shea
7. 0 The Queen’s Men7.30 Tunes for a Winter’s Eve
7.45 Radio Rodeo8. 0 Gisborne Cattle Fair
8. 2 News, Views and Interviews8.15 Tenor Time
8.30 Movie-Go-Round: Film Quiz; Close
Up of Belinda Lee (actress)Dominion Weather ForecastThe Gisborne R.S8.A. Choir, con-ducted by C. LidingtonPsalm of the Sea-farers GalwayJohnny Come Down to Hilo

arr. Mitchell
Sylvia Speaks
Ring Out Wild. Bells 5 Fletcher
Wandering the King’s Highway

Harvey(Studio)

ad eo

9.15 Orchestral Interlude
9.39 Radio Theatre: Late News, byRobert Barr (NZBS), and A Warningto the Curfous, adapted by. PhillipDonellan from the story by MontagueJames (BBC) :

10.30 Close down

2Y1 860 kc.NAPIER 349 m.
9p0
a.m. Housewives’ Choice

10. O bevotional Service10.18 Famous Children’s Choirs
10.30 Music While You Work11.0 National Women’s Session: Let’sTalk Jt Over
2. O p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Song of the Outback
2.45 Do You Remember?3.15 Symphony in C (Jena) Beethoven
it] Stepmother
4.25 A Variety of Stars
4.45 Ray Bloch’s° Orchestra5. 0 Light Instrumentalists
5.15 Children’s Session: The Saga of.Davy Crockett; The Voyage of SheilaIl; Simon Black in Coastal Command
5.45 Dinner. Music
7.30 Recorded ConcertChicago Symphony OrchestraOverture: The Bartered Bride

Smetana
George Eskdale (trumpet) with Sym-
phony Orchestra ¢

Rondo (Trumpet Concerto) Haydn
Ignaz Friedman (piano)Menuet PaderewskiIsobel Baillie (soprano) and. KathleenFerrier (contralto)
Greeting
I Would That My Love Mendelssohn
Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Dance Slave Chabrier

8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 Hastings Ladies’ Folk Song Group
(Accompanist: Bessie McHutchon)
Naples (Neapolitan)The Blue Grotto (Rumanescan)Where the Gentian Blows (Tyrolese)The Switzer (Tyrolese)
A Russian Weaving Song (Russian)Cossack’s Love Song (Russian)
A Serenade (Mexican)Little Star Of the Sea (Mexican)

(Studio),

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m:
12:30, 6.25,.9.0° p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 am. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World © News, BreakfastSession
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
9. 4 Correspondence School Session:
9.5, There Goes the Bell! (Infants);
9.16, Let’s Do Some Exercises (Std.
4-F. II); 9.24, We Visit the Zoo
(Special Section)
11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Luneh Session
1.25 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools:
1.25-1.45, Rhythm for Juniors, con-
ducted by Robert Perks, Christ-
church; 141.45-2.0, Storytime for
Juniors: The Surprising Snowball
6.30 World News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.49 Sports Summary9 3. Overseas and N.Z. News
11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.14 Fencing Results

F

11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)


